BW Staffelmeisterschaft 2016

Do 28.07.2016 23:16

Ergebnis nach Kategorien ©s2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2018eite 1

Pl  Stnr Staffel

D-14 (1)

AK

D-18 (1)

AK

D19 (4)
1

D70 (3)
1

48

32

18

20

21

19

35

33

Name g Zeit
Gundelfinger TS

Dana Forster 30:56
Chiara Kagelmacher 23:28
Dana Forster Fehlst
Chiara Kagelmacher 23:24
LSG Weiher

Katharina Konig 20:16
Helen Pester 29:24
Katharina Konig 20:53
Helen Pester 24:57
SV Wannwell

Sandra Nill 20:54
Helen Rendich 17:23
Sandra Nill 23:15
Helen Rendich 20:13
Gundelfinger TS 2

Bonnie Schimmeck 20:14
Luisa Griesbaum 17:48
Bonnie Schimmeck 23:17
Luisa Griesbaum 20:29
OLG Ortenau

Kirsten Konig 23:36
Katja Schwind 18:50
Kirsten Konig 29:34
Katja Schwind 22:54
Gundelfinger TS 1

Eija Schulze 19:40
Heike Horst Fehlst
Eija Schulze 21:56
Heike Horst

OL-Team Filder

Verena Funk 23:26
Kristine Fritz 21:06
Verena Funk 23:46
Kristine Fritz 21:05
TGV Horn 1

Wiebke Martin 20:33
Meike Hartmann 26:57
Wiebke Martin 21:27

Meike Hartmann 28:06

Zeit

Fehlst

1:35:30

1:21:45

1:21:48

1:34:54

Fehlst

1:29:23

1:37:03
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Do 28.07.2016 23:16

Pl  Stnr Staffel

D70 (3)
3

H-14 (7)
1

AK

34

51

94

49

52

50

55

53

Name

TGV Horn 2

Galina Krassowizkaya
Renate Hirschmiller
Galina Krassowizkaya
Renate Hirschmiller

TUS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr 1
Rico Ldsel
Kai Breckle
Rico Ldsel
Kai Breckle

OL-Team Filder 2
Gregor Funk

Nico Bauerfeld
Gregor Funk

Nico Bauerfeld

Gundelfinger TS 1
Adrian Breisacher
Jori Grunwald
Adrian Breisacher
Jori Grunwald

TUS Karlsruhe-Rippurr 2
Janne Tevini
Anja Breckle
Janne Tevini
Anja Breckle

Gundelfinger TS 2
Joseph Bieling
Jakob Breitwieser
Joseph Bieling
Jakob Breitwieser

OL-Team Filder 3
Noah Schmidt
Noah Schmidt
Noah Schmidt
Noah Schmidt

OL-Team Filder 1
Marlene Fritz
Julia Fritz
Marlene Fritz
Julia Fritz

g

Zeit

(Forts.)

27:48
21:54
26:30
24:09

18:13
17:20
13:32
21:08

18:18
17:26
18:24
18:03

20:56
24:27
20:40
19:27

30:58
24:05
26:12
26:20

31:02
25:16
24:58
28:03

Fehlst
17:10

21:55
31:.04
Fehlst
23:24

Zeit

1:40:21

1:10:13

1:12:11

1:25:30

1:47:35

1:49:19

Fehlst

Fehlst
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Do 28.07.2016 23:16

Pl  Stnr
H-18 (3)
1 23
2 22
3 24
H19 (6)
1 11
2 10
3 14

15

12

13

Staffel
Name

TUS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr

Nils Losel
Lars Maiwald
Nils Losel
Lars Maiwald

SV Wannwell
Frederik Dammeier
Per Dammeier
Frederik Dammeier
Per Dammeier

Gundelfinger TS
Tariel Leiss
Helen Vavra
Tariel Leiss
Helen Vavra

Gundelfinger TS 2
Immanuel Berger
Andreas Kunzendorf
Immanuel Berger
Andreas Kunzendorf

Gundelfinger TS 1
Shankara Isha Berger
Sascha Dammeier
Shankara Isha Berger
Sascha Dammeier

OLG Ortenau
Benedikt Funk
Camill Harter
Benedikt Funk
Camill Harter

OL-Team Filder
Pal Varbiro

llija Funk

Pal Varbiro

llija Funk

TV Kippenheim
Jakob Schaal
Klemens Jorger
Jakob Schaal
Klemens Jorger

TGV Horn
Steffen Hartmann
Jakob Schach
Steffen Hartmann
Jakob Schach

g Zeit

15:23
15:26
19:59
18:10

21:20
22:19
26:01
28:06

25:02
24:36
23:58
31:45

17:47
19:28
15:31
17:23

19:12
19:07
16:56
17:44

20:44
20:40
19:28
19:01

21:03
22:07
Fehlst
22:32

23:18
Fehlst
Fehlst

23:49

Fehlst
20:29
24:18
18:45

Zeit

1:08:58

1:37:46

1:45:21

1:10:09

1:12:59

1:19:53

Fehlst

Fehlst

Fehlst
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Do 28.07.2016 23:16

Pl  Stnr
H70 (5)
1 25

AK 29

26

27

H110 (8)
1 37

Staffel
Name

OLG Ortenau
Klaus Schwind
Andreas Drexhage
Klaus Schwind
Andreas Drexhage

TUS Karlsruhe-Rippurr 1
Frank Losel

Torsten Dunay

Frank Losel

Torsten Dunay

TUS Karlsruhe-Rippurr 2
Hans Breckle
Anke Breckle
Hans Breckle
Anke Breckle

TSG Wiesloch
Mindaugas Andrulis
Marcus Schmidt
Mindaugas Andrulis
Marcus Schmidt

Gundelfinger TS
Michael Witzel
Rolf Wistenhagen
Michael Witzel
Rolf Wistenhagen

OL-Team Filder 2
Michael Bohsmann
Dietmar Leukert
Michael Bohsmann
Dietmar Leukert

OL-Team Filder 3
Juri Siriza
Siegfried Woérner
Juri Siriza
Siegfried Worner

TV Zizenhausen
Hans-Joachim Paprotta
Petra Junker
Hans-Joachim Paprotta
Petra Junker

OL-Team Filder 1
Brigitte Roethe
Nicholas Roethe
Brigitte Roethe
Nicholas Roethe

g

Zeit

16:00
18:12
19:45
21:39

17:57
17:59
22:36
22:37

17:18
28:02
19:49
36:09

23:29
17:11
Fehlst
18:33

18:19
15:43
Fehlst
17:43

15:55
20:04
18:35
19:47

21:22
24:39
20:05
29:46

20:37
26:41
21:25
27:09

25:26
28:11
28:29
27:18

Zeit

1:15:36

1:21:09

1:41:18

Fehlst

Fehlst

1:14:21

1:35:52

1:35:52

1:49:24
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Do 28.07.2016 23:16

Pl  Stnr Staffel

H110 (8)

Rahmen (2)

1

39

42

40

41

45

44

Name

TGV Horn 1
Rainer Hirschmiller
Heinz Sigle
Rainer Hirschmiller
Heinz Sigle

OLG Ortenau
Ewald Eyrich
Stefan Konig
Ewald Eyrich
Stefan Konig

TGV Horn 2

Yuriy Krassowizkiy
Hans Hartmann
Yuriy Krassowizkiy
Hans Hartmann

TGV Horn 3

TV Jebenhausen
Stephan Buhler
Stefan Haag
Stephan Buhler
Stefan Haag

OL-Team Filder

Michael Sinsbeck
Tanja Schwanke
Michael Sinsbeck
Tanja Schwanke

Zeit

(Forts.)

21:19
Fehlst

22:02

22:14
Fehlst
23:35
18:14

20:40
32:47
Fehlst
32:03

20:45
1:02:27
19:00
27:31

18:31
Fehlst
20:11
29:49

Zeit

Fehlst

Fehlst

Fehlst

N Ang

2:09:43

Fehlst



